
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.  As part of the State of West Virginia’s 
procurement  process,  and  to  maintain  the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted  online  is  publicly  posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov with any other vendor responses 
to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the  Purchasing 
Division in hard copy format. 
 



 



Page : 1

Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

735908

Addendum No. 01-Dock Wall Renovations

Central Purchase Order

2020-07-14

13:30:00

SR 1400 ESR07142000000000159 1

 VENDOR

000000206046

UNITED CONSTRUCTION CO INC

Comments:

Total Bid : Response Date: Response Time:Total Bid : 

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 1400 AGR2000000028

$76,976.00 2020-07-14 12:55:03

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature on File FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Jessica S Chambers

(304) 558-0246
jessica.s.chambers@wv.gov



Page : 2

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Dock Wall Renovations $76,976.00

72100000

Dock Wall Renovations



WVDA Food Distribution Warehouse, Ripley, WV – Dock Wall Renovation Bid Form – Stipulated Sum 
Project # 6244-003; Issued for Permit and Construction:  05-29-20 00 41 00 - 1 

DOCUMENT 00 41 00 

EXHIBIT “A” PRICING PAGE 

Date:   

Project Name/Location: Dock Wall Renovation 
 West Virginia Department of Agriculture, Food Distribution Warehouse 
 4496 Cedar Lakes Road – Ripley, WV 25271 

Design Professional: Food Plant Engineering, LLC 
 10816 Millington Court, Suite 110 – Cincinnati, OH 45242 
 513-488-8888 

Submitted By:        
 (Company) 

 (Address) (City) (State)  (Zip) 

 (Contact) (Title) 

 (Phone)  (Fax) (Mobile)  

 (Email) 

1.  COST BREAKDOWN 

The following Base Price Cost Breakdown, included in the Stipulated Sum for material and labor are: 

Demolition $  

Sealants $  

Masonry $  

Electrical $   

 Total Bid Amount  $   

END OF DOCUMENT

User
Text Box
07/14/2020

User
Text Box
United Construction Company, Inc.

User
Text Box
3120 Northwestern Pike

User
Text Box
Parkersburg

User
Text Box
WV

User
Text Box
26181

User
Text Box
Charlie Taylor

User
Text Box
Vice President

User
Text Box
304-485-4249

User
Text Box
304-893-6524

User
Text Box
304-488-1511

User
Text Box
CTaylor@ucciwv.com

User
Text Box
$33,512

User
Text Box
$24,196

User
Text Box
$15,726

User
Text Box
$3,542

User
Text Box
$76,976



User
Text Box
United Construction Company, Inc.

User
Text Box
B Masonry

User
Text Box
ABS Electric

User
Text Box
Prizm Painting

User
Text Box
Donley Concrete Cutting & Drilling Co.

User
Text Box
WV020630

User
Text Box
WV050633

User
Text Box
WV038686

User
Text Box
WV046876












	1.pdf
	BID FORM - DOCK WALL
	SUB LIST - DOCK WALL
	Addendum Acknowledgement - Dock
	BID BOND - DOCK WALL
	DRUG FREE AFFIDAVIT - DOCK WALL
	WV CONTRACTORS LICENSE 2019-2020


